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ol cenﬂmcme oF gppnom _

vomm:nnu PLUMEING A 3
L L mrowmcmov@"ﬁnmz/
vowntcwcm Bl \hueEn DATE PERMITISSUED ~ =~ - N° 5 3 4 9 8 10

WUJU&I&ILL&JAMQ

Month  Dey YW L ,‘cqnlllcau of App. Numbp

“\”‘"‘"’“I@IEI [BlEIr] {d /JIMTPIAIA/JH | [ ]: s omwe

2. Licensed Master Plumber
CIRTINE "‘"‘"“ 3, Licensed Oll Burrerman
. " "} 4. Employee of Public Utilgyrs
Code 5. Manufactured Housing Dinler
. T 8. Mlnu!mmmdnouslnn hanie
\" L ’ LR lel|adu.lcanna L

snoa!, Road Name - Subdivisien
‘(Location where plumbing was ‘dono and lnspeclad)

vTHE INTERNAL PLUMBING |N$TALLED PURSUANT TO THE ABOVE CEHTIFICATE OF N'PROVAL ’;:
. ‘NUMBEF! HAS BEEN-TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE FROM LEAKS, ND WAS
‘ '—VINSTALLED IN COMPLIANCE WiTH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING RULES. : .- o

. SIgulup ol LPI

* butr pect AUG 25 1@/2

O'RIGINAL--To be sent to: Department of Human Servlcea )
Division of Health Englneering -

- lNTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT Fonmnowmcme.- 6/) 4”'7{7/44*
WINumber s Y Datelssiied INSTALLER'S o

| W23 CELaED (1[I Ne 63498 1B

License No. PERMIT NUMBER 7 ;

mml AL ST A IS IRIEIE T T T |t e

: = 3. Licensad Oil Burnerman
I:Donc StiLot Number Street/Road Name Subdlvlslon Code | % Employee of Public wintys ;

H S. Manufactured Houding Dealer .
-"‘""“U e [l 5Tl T ICla ol belnf” R Lmesomas
: " LastName F.l Ml. Malling Addrass "~ ZipCode .

ol » Hook-up of Mudular H
3. A“"“’" o 5. Replacamant of Hot Watr Heater I om,:'spw"y‘;“" ar Home

4R 9 & Addition 6. Hook-up of Mobile Homs

T————— —— . ————]
1,"Single (Ros) _ 3. MobiloHome 5. Commerciul 1. Othor(Specity),_traats
2 Mulll-,l-'lmﬂes)' 4. Mouular Home 8. School P "

smk(g) ‘l’oller(a)[]_—g Balhtub(s)[DLavalmle(a)l gj Shqwer(s) []21 Urinal(s) D:l
4 CIolhea ~ Dish- Hot Water 1 Floor
! ‘Washev(s) n Washer(p) s | He}alev(s){l oralq(s)‘ : |£| NOOK UP(S)I:D : E:[:'

TANT: Noto the fol ouu_ndl[lgnl Fixture Dm IZ):[]

s Patmll is non !unlloubla lo nno!hav

Fee
*. peraon or parly, Hook -Up
2 l'l'c%“‘l:cnu‘c,g 'Ln'llnol ulmod PW"NI'I [ monml .
= s o

. Dot omumnn&wlcu .- ‘l L "DWD'GFMCMtBou D
Dlv.om 8ILT Engineering . - N

ST

HHE 2" Rov; 1150

ni




.- cee e
-~ """W"d-....»-,_,u.u,.w .o

et et e

i CERTlF|CATi: OF,&APPROVAL
o FORINTERNALPLUMNNG ,

iv.\‘
S - THETOWNIClTY OFQ

DATE PERMIT ISSUED Ke 6 249 8 4G

_16
month Doy Y Cerﬂ!lca\eotApp.Numbev

e

1. Dwn
2. Llcensed Mastor Plumber
4. Licensed Oil Bu! Burnerman
- 4 Employee of Public Uity
MHous!nuDoaer
I

5. N
- Gode 6. Manu(ac\ured Housing M
7 7. Umited License
Subdivision

::l Lot Numb . Street, Road Nam!
{Location where plumblng was done and Inspected) ) -

installer

THE lNTFRNAL PLUMBING lNSTALLED PURSUANT 70 THE ABOVE CFRTIFICATE or APPROVAL
. NUMBER HAS £EN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE: FROM L , AND WAS

lNSTALLI:D

N COMPLlANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMBING RULES.

Signalulo of LP1

Da\alnspec\ed UG 25 1982

OR\GlNAL—To be sent to: De'partmen\ot Human Services
Diviston of Heallh Engineering




165 Ashnont 8.

‘Docamber 12, 1974

1

{ira, B.C. Chandler C a.c. Roscnyren Construction CO»
155 ‘ashmont Ste : Co '
. portland, Mains

Dear Mg, Chandlier: ’ S ‘ oL

In chocking your a slication to construct a gtudlo in your puilding
ot ©hs above named ocation which at one time was used as 2 stable

and- corriage house, v £ind that we are unable -to continue proveaseing
youy application until further infoymation 1s provided as fBllowss

We will have to know i -the studio is.to be used. For example, will

this be used by you and tho menbexs of your oW fanily to do painting, W

Cor soma other kind of art work? This properky 19 ‘located ip a R-3 R
rasidontial mons vhere o business use would not ba' sllowable 50 it

.48 important that wa know what you will bo dolng and why. ‘

E . ' : Véry truly yours,

‘Ao Allan Soulo .
Asgistant Dirsctor

Adask .
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. o
APPLICATION FOR PErmiT  PERMIT ISSUED ;
B.C.C.A. USE GROUY ..... e e QO AN LT w0
B.0.{.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ... e e e
ZONING LOCATION ___ rorrianp, mame, Pee. 105 39% ... &ITT of PORTLAN]

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PonTLAND, MAINE '

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following huilding, struc-
ture, equipmens or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Meine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinaa e of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith ar:2 ine following spesifica-
tions:

Locarion 163 Ashmonb St . ... ... ... . ... ..........................Fire Distct #0420
1. Ovwner's name and address ¥r8. EaGo .Chondlar, .sama.......................... Telephone 7743807

Cees e

2. Lessee's name and adddress ............0iiiiiiiiiiiii it iiiiiii i ene s ... Telephone L.l
3. Contractor’s name and address . ftosengren, .QQQS.'."..C!’:...........................Tclephone............
4. Architect”.......vivertiaueiianaiaeass.. ... Specifications ......... Plans .... . ... No. of sheets ......
Proposed use of building ... .S¥udio . No. families ...

P e R

Lastuse ..........5tabLe/carriage HOWSe. ... ..oovieos ey No. families ooonnnn..,
Material .......... No. stories ...... Heat ............ Styleofroof ............... Roofing ...............
Other buildings on same lot ...........coviiiriiiinn v
Estimated contractural cost $......0vv'usn. Fer 5.5.00........

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. . Hoffses . ... .......... GENERAL DESCRIPTION

This application is for: @ "775-5451 change of use as above v ithowt, alterations
Dwelling ........ovvvus Ext. 234 \elteraticns done per ssparazie permit

GEFAEE +vvvereernrrnnnns (F/11135

Masonry Bldg, ...........

Metal Bldg, ..........000 Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations .......ov000us

Demokitions ....vvvrenns

Changeof Use ......c.000

(6711 SN

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the instllers and subcontructors ¢f heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

B N TR

PERMITISTO BEISSUEL'TO 199 21, 301 40
Other: ot i iiiiiee iy

DETAJLS OF NEW WOFK

Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? ................. Ts any ciectrical work involved in this work? ..............
Is connection to be mede to public sewer? ............... If not, what is proposad for sewaze? ........oovveinnens
Has septic tank notice Leen sent? ..o coviue .. FOrm notice Sent? .. ouvitinii v
Height average grade to top of plate ................. Height average grade to highest point of rocf ........ccvven..
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. storics ... ... solid or filled land? .......... carth or rock? ..........
Material of foundation .................... Thickness, top ...... BOHOM .. \0vr CEUE v\vrererennnrnnrnnnres
Kindof roof ................ Riseperfoot .......... ROOF COVERINE .. vvviunirnrriineinreienrnenanens
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindof heat ........." fuel .....
Framing Lumber—-Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Cornerposts ............ Sils ....0.uvuues
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders . ............. Siz& ............ MEX. ON COMELS .. \0vvysennn,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in cvery floor and flat roof soan over § feet.

Joists and rafters: Istfloor .ovvvvnvnnn,20d oo 30d oo o TOOE e

On centers; Istfloor ...ovvvvvvveny2nd ovvnvninnnny3ed oo, 100f e

Maximum span: Istfloor ....oovvvvevn,2nd ovnennninnn o, 3ed o 00f L
If one stery building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..., .vuvvevinnnennnaeunnn, height? oovvuvins....

IF A GAPAGE

No. cars now accommodated on sanie lot . . . ., to be accomucdated . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars hybltually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .,
ZONING: .4 K2 [2/1577. Cellom............

ot

veer s

BUILDING CODE: .......coovveevneennnnnnnes. Wil there be in cnarge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept.: .. ovvvuvivniiiiiiniceiiiiiviainnsa.. tosce that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto

Health Bept.: ..ooiiviiiiiiiiienninvennnos,  arcobserved? ... Y8,
Others:

D R R I I I I I S SPI IP I S R R I I A R R I

SIgnamrea[Apph'canl..éﬁ..%ﬁ%&éﬁ/...........Phonc#............'..
Type Name of above . .M'S, Ee Go Chandier 18 20 303 40
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and AdAIEss . vvrirt et




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.O.C.A. USE GROUF .....oovvven
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSYRUCTION .

7ZONING LOCATION -

PORTLA D, MAINE, Novemoer iy 197

PRI TR

oy 18 I

S

0 :
CITY of bulLAND

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION $ERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a perniit to excct, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Lavs of the State of Maire, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans ard specifications, if any, submitted herewith and ihe following specifica-

tions:

LOCATION
1. Owner's name and address .
2. Lessee's name and adddrsss ... ...

(165 Ashmont St ..

3, Contractor's name and address R

N o 1 A
Proposca use of buflding .....ovvvvivinnenn
Last USE vovuveenenes
Material.....,....No.stories......Hcat........

Other buildings on same fot .. oovvvrovvoreerareeeeees

Estimated contractural cost §. A000., .. ...,

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr, HOff388 ..
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling ...covvvverones Ext, 234

GATALE +ovvrvrrneanrases

Masoary Bldg, ..oovvvenes

Metal Bldg, «..ovnevenes

Alterations ..oeoeeerrees

Demolitions «.veeseiveees
Chunge of Use «v.ovvevves

[0]1:1>) JNNNPUINRNNN

Mrs, E-G Chandler,, sd

.. Specifications ....."

ceseen e

L Firel wict #100, #20
vevvns.. Telephoune ... ..
.... Telephone ..

mecu---u

IR et ee s

osepﬁx:_e:xi; Contx‘act.mg C°" 17Mam Ste .. Telephone .81‘63'.[‘.‘#‘.8-.

Y‘E.‘IP ‘fph vev..... No.of sheets ......
No. families ....ocveen
..... No. families ..........

veveo.. Roofinp oovviiiiins

Styleciroof ........

R E R R I I R TR R R

Fee $5'00
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Alterations, sheetrock, putting new windows
and doors etc.

Stamp of Special Coriditions

NCTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permils are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-

cal and mechanicals.

PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO

10 20 3@ 40

[0]17 CHT T

DEFTAILS OF NEW WORK

1s any plumbing involved in this WOKY vevveniineininnnn

Ts connection to be made to public sewer?

cr e s sy

Hassepu‘ctanlrmticcbeenscnt'l

Is any clectrical work involved in this work? . YO8, ...
If not, what is proposed for sewage? .. ...oiiieeeeeeiee
FOrIN NOUCE SEALT + . vvvrerenerrosnarrnersonneesrees

Height aver-g: grade to top of plate o vveveiii s Height average grade to highest point of roof ....ceeiieennen

Size, front . ........ depth .ooviiens
Material of foundation .. ...ovvieevsiiens

No. of chimneys ...ooovee e

Size Girder .......v...... Columns under girders .. ..

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16"
Joists and rafters:
On centers:
Maximum span:

No. stories . .. ... solid or filled land? ....oovnen
.. Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ...oovvens
Kind of £00f +vvvveerseoee... Riseperfoot cooovuuens

s ey

earth or rock? ...ooov e

ROOE COVETIRE + e e v cvunnemnnnsonannesssoesnnnonees

Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindof heat .........» fuel ..ot
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? .

o COMEr POSES oo vvnveneses SIS ciieenn
SIZE v vvvvvrnrss MAX. O CONEIS o ovvcvvernns

0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
1SEAOOL «vvvvnereneen 20 ciiiviiiinn
1SETOOF «ovvvnvnornesnny2Md e coveiiin
ISLHI0OF vvvvvrruvnene ey 22 cunniininnniny
1 one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? v vevivirreriviternarionnens

Ad o100l Co
3ed oo e t00f Lo
3d ooy 100f e
height? ..ovveviaeens

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot .. .., t0 be accommodated . .. mimber commercial cars to be accommodated . ..
Will automobile repuiring be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ......vvve

APPROVALS RY: DATE
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER
Z0)00 13 (¢ N S S R ERR R
BUILDING CODE: .6 :\6.. & B /€L 29 ...
FIre DEpPla «vevvnernenranrorsaussnsensasnnneins
Health DEplet «ovvrverererssrnsanassnoernnireens
Others:

T R L R R E R I R S

MISCELLANEOUS
Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public street? . .

Wili there be in charge of the above work a person rompetent
to see that the State and City requiremen:s pertaining therete
are observed? Y85

Wer oo ens

SlgnatureolAppchn Wﬂ%{/wf Phone #...covvrevsvess

Type Name of above A& Rosengren Jdre V... ..........

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

10 20 368 40
and Addres:

R E R R AL




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Appllcatlon for Permit to Install Wires
Prf’}X /
Permit No.
Issued .. ///7’4/7/
Portland, Maine

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned liereby applies for a perniit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form m ¢ cg x‘;}etcly fillgd jout — Minimum Fee, $1.00)
Owner's Name and Address ‘;,/ . g )

'Iﬂ/’l
Contractor’s Name and. Addregay\/
Location . ZJ 5 se o[ Building

Number of Families .. .. Apartments . Stores
Description of Wiring: New Work . e Additions

Cable .. ’ y_etal Molding, . DX Cable Plug \{oldmg (No. of fect)
’ - L »7
No, Light Outlets é . Plugs /4 Light Circuits Z‘ . Plug Gircuits ... ..&ame""
FIXTURES: No. . é Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet) .
SERVICE: Pipe .. .. Cable .. /’" Underground No. of Wires Size ... ...
METERS: Relocated ... . Added . .. Total No. Meters
MO'TORS: Number .. .. Phase . H.P Amps . Volts . Starter
HEATING UNITS Domestic  (Qil) No. Motors . Phase . H.P.
C.inmercial (Oil) .. No. Mo&grs ... Phase . . H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) 7'/} @77 e ym,
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brands Feeds (Size ant No.) Z
/1
Elec. Heaters . Watts o 0/
iscellaneons . . . Waus . Extra Cabinets or Panels / e .
.~ Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commenge .. 19 ... Ready to cover in .. 19..  Inspection . /(/ 19.

Amount of Fee“‘s,'gl’l?r.. . e
. m&g”
Signed . R L . ,\4&‘.%40{

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE .. METER.

VISITS: 1/; }7/ 3

9
REMARKS:

(OVER)

INSPECTED BY .. /74/ ; /
!




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inspection Services

165 Ashmont St.

January 7, 1975

Me. Eunice C. Chandler ¢.c¢. Rosengren Constr. Co.
165 Ashmont St.

Portland, Maine

Dear Mas. Chandler:

As per your letter of Januwary 2, 1973 to construct a studio in your

old stable garage structure for your own use as a studlo for art
worl, it is my opinicn that £ 's is allowable at this location.
This use will be accassory o mr dwelling for your own use.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
Assisztant Director




165 Ashmont; St.

Janvary 7, 1975

Ma. Bunice C, Chandluer  ©.0. Rosengren Constr. Co, R
165 Ashmont st, . g S
Portland, Maine

Pear Ms. Chandley:. ' : .

As per your latker of January 2, 1975 to construck a studio in your
-old stable garago structure for your own uge as a gtudio for art
work,. it ia my opinion that this is allowble at this location,

This use will be aceassory o your dwalliug €or your own use.

, ' Vexy tsuly yours,”

1

A, Allan Soule
Ahseistant Director

[ . .

PR - SN

2

VIET
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Building & Inspectica Services

165 Ashmont Se,

Decepbar 12, 1974

Mia, BE,C. Chandler ¢sc. Rosengren Construction Co,
165 Ashment 35t.
Pcrtland, Maine

Dear Mrs. Chandler:

In checking your application to construct a studiio in your building
at the auwove named locakion which at one time was used ans a stable
and carriage houwe, we find that we are uaabie to continue processing
your applicatiou until further information is prxovided as fdllows,

We will have to know haw the studio is to be used. For example, will
this be used by you and the members of your own family to do painting,
oxr some other kind of ait work? This property is located in a R-3
residential mone where a business use would not be allowable so it

is important that we know what you will be doing and why.

Very truly yours,

A, Allan 3oule
Assistant Director




165 Astaont L,

:anmr L, LY

Mra, BaCe Chandier \ CuCo Runargren Qonstruction, (o
155 Agtunent St.
portland, Halna

Desx Mrm. Chandlors ; _ »
ko chechdng youwr aspli dation to constract a ut. 2tiio in youy m..i.dd.ng
ab the shovo namevi lodgatlon which ab one tim) was veed ap a stable
nest eanrdage housa, wo £4nd that we are unable bo dontimve PrONRSSLRMG
yeur applicatiun watil fuxehar information ie provided at £hllcves.

We will havs %0 Jmow haw the studlo i to bo useds For exstple, Wikl
thie b2 uyed Dy vy snd the meheré of your Hwn fandly to 4o palating,
Gr aoms other kind of arh work? This propordy ls leoated in a Reed

vasldontial sonn vhero o ousfness wao would not ko allowakle 50 ER

io lopovtant that wo know vhat you will bo deing snd Wiy -

Vcax:'y truly yourse

As ALlan Soulae
Assistans Dlrackoy

%113




FERMIT 1550ED

: My & 197
Ty - 1392 :

APPLICATION FOR PERMIY

Class of Building .~ Type of Structzoe . ...

Dortland, Maine, November . 5 1973 i
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applics fer o permit 10 erect witer repuirdenolish install the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Sate of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans gnd
spectfications, if any, submitted herewith and the followiny specificationss
Location ... 265 Ashmont Sb, - Within Fize Limits? .............. Dist. No,. .o

Owner's name and address G, Chandler, 115 Cobb St, 5. Xthaca N, ¥, Telephone.

Lessee's name and address ... . .. Telephone

Contractor's name and address Mr.,.Leif. Klev, Mapleview.Terx,.funberland. Foresidelephone
Architect . . v s s s v+ s 1 v e OPECHICALIONS 1 e s e PlANG o s e NO. Of sheets ...,

o e« MO, families

- e —

i s e s s vvo o NO. families o
of roof ... e . ROOANG ..

No. stories .......... ... o e LYl
Other buildings on same ot .. house .
Tstimated cost §..2,500, .. Fee §.. 90

e i e pesrmatssnimt

Genczat Desceiption wf New Worlk

To build an 8" concrete block foundation o barn - 4 below grade
12" conerete footing

Will also pour 4 concraiefloor

It is undersiood that tiis bermit dues not include {nstallation of heating apparatis which {s to be token oud separateiy by and in

,r ;. . 7] o -
the niime of the heating contracior. PERMIT T BE ISSUED TO Contractos

Details of New Work
ls any plumbing involved in this work? IO, 3 any electrical work involved in this work? ... 00
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .o . ¥ not, what .8 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ............. s s Ifeight average grade to highest point of roof........... ... oot
Size, front depth i o No. stories soiid or filled land?..... ...cononnn.€arth or rock? ...
Material of foundation Thickness, top .. ............ bottom,
Kind of ronf Rise per foot . Roof covering

No. of chimneys ... ... s Material of chimaeys of lining .. vercercnns Kind of heat
Framing Lumber—Kind.m... .. oy Dressed or full sizeh.. ... . Corner posts

T ———

Size Girder ..o co . Columing under GIrders . e e .. Size ... . Max, on centers

Studs (oute’. walls and carrying partitions) 7x4-16" O, C. Bridéing in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: tst floor..... s 2006 y3td ... , roof
On centers: 188 BOOT e , 2nd. 3d , roof
Maximum spau: 1st floor. y 2nd 3d roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

K a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot..  to be accommodated.d......:umber commercial cars to be accomnodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minar repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?..

RS —,

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

e ) Wili work require disturbing o¢ any tree on & public 134001 & S
G- L Gl : a“ 8o P ,
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requitements pertaining thereto arg
obuerved? ... yas.. .. 0

€s a0

. 4
2P A
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner ‘:‘”’Q"e‘t{/'// [4 éﬁ »

"
&




\
INQUIRY JLANK ZONE @\( Cl
FIRE DIST,_

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARLMZNT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

ot ' Date "’%“‘f'/-’ﬂl

/ By Telephone

wearron | 65 @z//\/w OWNER
MADE BY @:Mﬂ)\f\m (/./L&A.mvwv~ R L i
ADDRESS (R F‘j\(g bt (Mm

PRESENT USE OF BUILDING

CILASS OF CONSTRUCTION NO, OF STORIES ;
BEVARKS: ij& s 7] VAN /ﬂ% g Atnd, :‘
*l;b/‘4& e VY *-‘\ WM )Q/O—U"W g™ ""‘QLWW

Ol e e D 0 @Jm/ orl_inAiy YN A«W_q’to 3 ,‘.-4 :
’NQUIR\&'@\T\\W' WYVJ &) M«MWL}\}A Lj/f,_g_gst“w
FM)\ IS! NN \M‘ ) . A s

L2

D Lo oD Vo s effranlansdty ?

" ANSVER: (\\%33 M/QMC-'& VA/'J\LJ\., ’;QW( <, /c .
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CITY OF PORTLAND,
Department of Building Ingpection

~ @ertifirate af @rriponey
July 95 198

nates,

osteatests

et doio

el

- Tssued to Dr. Edwin Hores _Date of Tssue

- Tyt s 4 ceriify that the puilding, premises, 0¥ part theveof, indicated below, and bEEx-
B changed as? 145 Ashmont Streot ‘ , :
undeﬁr‘Building Permit No. 48 /],136 . has had final inspection, has been found to conform gubstan-
_tially to. yequivernents of Zoning QOrdinance and Building Code ‘of the City, «nd is hereby approved
' fon-occupancj(,,limited or otherwise, as indicated below. ) o )
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

' One~family dwelling houee -

- and doctor's orfice :
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“This certificate supersedes o
certificate ir;med ) )
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[nspector of Buildings
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~ Notiee: 'This cartificato 1dor tifics 1awlit 80 at bullding o yremises. wml ought to be tronaterred from
awner to awner when propf rly changhs fands; Cops Al be furnishied to ownRar or lorseo for end aollar,




July 3, 948

Dr, Edwin Morse Subjest: Chunge of use of one room in dwelling L.ase
165 Ashmont Street te ovner's doctorts office : ,
. Portland, Maine

Dsar Dr. Morse: ~ - g o .

‘v The use of your own dwelling for your doctor's office,in the sense
that doctcr® offices threughl the years pave been located in their own:
‘hemws,is gllowable under, the Zoalng Orddnance in the Hesidence AL Zone
whels your property is lonated only bacause a doctor's office in the

" usual senss, Lf located in his own nome, is considered an accessory use .
customarily incident to a dwslling house. - C RN

. . . ) e Sha
SRS . The use of a dwelling for more than one suite of doctors offices -
. or for o ouite for one doctor so large that it could not be called com~.
. monly incident to a dwellirg house would not be ailowable under the Zoning: .
" Prdinance, nor would the dootor's office in a building whore the doctor!s
family did not live be allewable in such a zone. S oo

.. ..On the 'f:ice,o“f Jour i’\p})lioatiun, yuuf propclme,]. ie allowabls, wt
oo seemed hast to apprise you of the ‘ramificationo of the Zoning Ordincnce
" 'as a guide for any future plsns-that you might have. '

S "t . Very truly yours, -

v

?MQD/G-V- o - . Inspsctor of Buildings

P, 5. As indicated on the permls card, when you sre i’é}tdy to use
the .of fice, pleass notify this office go that inspection may be made and™”
~ the gertificate of ougwpancy covering the change of use iasued, i




.0 T (RAA) RESIDENCE ZONE - AA
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Tnird. 0
July 2, 1948

Class of Building or Type of Structure ...

' . Portland, Maine,
To the INSPEC’I‘OR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

ERMT ISSUED
01136
JUL 3 " Tot

R " The, 1mder.ngned hereby a pj)ltes for P permil to erect aller repair demolishinstall the followmg building structure equipment
Jin accordance with the Laws of ‘he State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans end

" speczﬁcatwns 4f any, submittes herewith and the following specifications:
Locatlon o 165 Ashmont...3treet

Within Fire Limits? ., 20

Dist. No

Owner (3 name and address

4~4925

Telephone.

Lessee s name and address

Telephone.

Contractor s name and address

Telephone,

Archxtect

. Specifications Plans ...B2

No. of sheets ..

Dwelling. and dostor's office

"

Proposed use of building . No. families “J: "

Last use No. families e

No. StOTies ...25...... Heat ..o Sty of roof piteh
Other bu"ildings on same lot

Estimated cost §........

Material..Lxeme Roofing

Fee§....

General Desctiption of New Work

To change use of one room in dwelling from living quarters to doctor's office,
to be used by owner of building, No alterations.

'

Permit Issued with Im%CLos,NG EMRg

LA

It is uudcrslood that this permil does not include insiallation of heating apparatus whick is lo be laken out separately by ana' in
the name of the hcai11zg contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

L . Details of New Work

Is any plr:ubing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work? .

Height average grade to top of plate ... Hexght average grade to highest pomt OF FOO s s wrsss "
. depth

.+ ~~Material-of foundation

No. stories
Thickness, top
Height
Roof covering

" Size, front

cellar .2
Thickness

bottom

—Material of undérpinning
Kind of roof e
No. of clnmreys. -

Rise per foot

of lining Kind of heat ...

. .. Material of chimneys
* Framing lamber—XKind... ) Dressed or full size?
Girt or ledger board?

Columns under girders.

- Corner posts ... Sills:
- Girders Max. on centers ,
_St_l_xds (qut§§dc wa!'s and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span aver 8 feet.
l Joists and rafters: 1st floor......... 2nd 3rd
15t floor. nd y 3rd
1st floor. , 2nd... 3rd

sonry walls, thickness of walls?

Size Size

) ROO oomoo s s

" "On centers: , roof .,

* Maximum span: roof

height?

If one story building with 1as

. - If 2 Garage : o -
No. cars now accommodatcd on same lot........, to be accommodated.......number commercial cars to be accommodated.. ...

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...nQ.......

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

_ observed? ... Y85 .,

v =
Signature of owner - ‘n/ .=

&

50y
’./ Yesn,

#

(




[0 (RAA) RESIDENCE ZONE - AA

APPLICAT[ON FOR PERMIT PELM{;I;*L?}%UED

Cl:m of Bmldmg or T ype of Structure Tird. Class . \ JUL 3 1948
Portland, Maine, ... . RTI "! ND

Ta the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

' - Thé understgned hereby appltes for a permit to erect alter repa;r demolish install the following building structure equipment
ot accordancc with the Lows of the State-of Maine, the Building Code and Zowing Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
speaﬁcalwm, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

“Location’ 160, Ashmont. Strees.... Within Fire Limits? .. 20 Dist. No
Owrer's name and address ghmont St Telephone.. 524925
Lessee s name and addiess ... v Telephone.......

Contractor s name and address e L€lephone,

Archxtect Speciﬁmﬁnm Plans ...29..... No. of sheets . .

Proposed use of building ng,.and docsor.'s office . No. families ... 2........

Last use . . No. families ..
Style of roof pitech Roofing

Other buxldmgs on same lot
. Estimated cost §....vmmummmmmmmmms Fee §...
General Description of New Work

To change use of one room in dwelling from living nuarters to dector's office,
to bo used by owner of building. No alterations.

NOI]
Permit {ssued with Le&i‘qos,,\,c~

It is understood that this pznmt daes not iclude inslallation of heating apparaius which is lo be taken ont :epamlaly by and in
the name of the hcalmg contraclor. PSRMIT T'O BE ISSUED 10

e Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this WOrk? .. . oo s - J8 anty electrical work involved in this work? ....
Height average grade to top of plate

" Size, frontu...... depth

- “Material of foundation Thickness, top . .. bottom.....
-~Material of underpinning IJeight O 11103 1.1 S

_ Kind of raof Rise per {00t . RODE cOVering

No. of clumneys S . Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel

"Franiing lumber—Kind. — Dressed or full size? ..... .
- Corner posts .iiedmiSills. Girt or ledger Loard? Size
- Girders Size Columns under girders Size ... Max. on centers

_”‘S‘(E(Is (p_u_tsidc walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every 9uor and niat roof span over 8 feet,
\ Joists and rafters: 1st floor.. , 2nd 3rd
On centers: ' 1st floof...u.. , 2nd, 3rd
- Maximum span: - 1st Aoor. 2nd

If ote story building. with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

..Z-. — If a Garage :
~ No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommouated ..... .lumber commercial cars to be accominodated,

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?. "

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will worlz require disturbing of any tree on a public street?.... Q...

Will there’ be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ....508

,9 o L % o
P . Signalure of owner '{.{»/ P Pt // ///-4 L,
‘ /ON COPY ) /
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(RAA) RESIDENCE ZONE - 4
. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Cia‘.fs of Building or Type of Structure__ Thirg Clasg
. Portland, Maine,.. T une 4, 196
To the INSPECTOR oF BUILDINCS, PORTLAM b, Arp,

xort alter reRmdrmalishwinsall the Jollowing building sl‘mgl;m,,w;m‘pmcm in
State of Maine, the p g Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and *pecifications,
he following specificatiar ..
Locatior fmont Strest T Within Fire Limits B0 Dist No____
mer Beacon Street

2
Owner’s name and address__ _~ "~ %%ﬁuﬁhmm&‘__hlephonL?:ﬂg&h
Lessee's name and address —_— ._-‘\“__\Telcphone_‘_x

Contractor’s name and nddress.__.mmer_,__\_\_\\Telep}xone_m\\_»
Architect__

~——-Specifications _\Plansﬂes_NNo. of sheets_3

Proposed use of buildiﬁg\ﬂislling\*\\\No. families_._l_‘.._m.

Last use_\~.*\\"--\__u‘_~ No. families___3

.
Matena]—-ﬂmme_._No. storics_.L_Heat-‘\‘_.._.Stylc of roof\._Rooﬁng__N‘..-.__.._.,-,
Other buildings on same lo'\-hﬂm_\~~- ‘\\~\_

Estimated ost S Zh.

General Description of N ew Work

To construct roor over existing 616Mx14T 5ide plazza,

. et
20 ¢ ‘_/(9"6‘(; /\{'\(3 - “"“1,%,;. ¢ 33
S B2K[:3 2 x Lo n N
o el
g !
301050 T X s
IEBTRTIRL Y
LY _
;:: 4y .. - 2%} guiked 5o
/ ey 2x8 for plate - 7! spen

3

It ig understood tlﬁt ! i i i Ng apparatus which js to be taken out Separately by and in’ the name of
the heating contractor, '

Details of N ew Work

Is any plumbing work involved in this work? Is any clectrical work invelved in thig work?.

Height average grade toftop of plate 511—'6"\'Height average grade to highest point of rogf_ '
Size, fronf—\_ﬁdepth.\No. storier 1 ___golid or filled land P _atlid earth or rock ?—eapth

Material of foxmdation_l'MRL\'l‘hickness, top\_bottom\ccﬂar\_.

Material of underpinning_
Kind of roof__ht

chimneys___ —————Materis| of chimneys______ of lining.________ Kind of heat.__ . {11

Framing lﬁmbcr—KindJﬁleSk\.__.s\._Drcssed or full size ?_JM\\
Corner posls.._LXlgﬁsms\_.Girt or ledger board —
Girder&\;Sizt’s-_\Columns under girders\Siz*f\\Max. oncenters.__
Studs (outside waljs anci carrying partitions) 2x¢-16” 0. C. Bridging’in evety floor and fat r00f span over § feet, '
© Joists ang rafters; 1st ﬂoor\, ?nd_\, BrdNN._., roof._2x[._~_...
On centers; 1st ﬂoor\, 2nd__—.._\.. 3rd——\, roof __1gn
Maxiinum Span: 1st ﬂoor\, 2nd_\ 3rd_~_—..\, rool_Av4n

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls ?\__.heig?ht?.‘—-.‘___
.

If a Garage "

No. cars ngw acconnnodated o same loL~_, to be accommodated

—e e Size. —

———number conunereia] cars to he accommodated_____
Will automobile Tepairing be dope other than minor repairs to cars habitually storeq in the proposed building 2
Miscellaneous
'Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street ‘no
Will there be i charge of the above worlk person cotnpetent to
see that the State yng City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed >yeg




ge the Decision of the

y ohasats

+. gtreot

Appeal to the Municipal Qfcers tO Chan
pector of Buildings Relating the Propet

L, Stilphen

Ins
at 165 Apbmown

by Dre M¥e

sugust 1% 19 22

To the Municipe! Officers
Your apenlant  DTe 4, L, Stilphet
of property o 185 Astmont gtreet
o change ‘he decision of

is the losse®
l.I‘Paragrap'h c

who
unicipal Officers of the City of Portland
rty, as prov'\dvzd by Section

pelitions the M

respectiu“y
the Inspectof of Bui\d{ngs relating 10 this prope
of the Zoning Ordinance, o7 the ground that the enforcement of the ordinanc® in this case
involves unnecessary hardship and because relief may be granted without substantia“y der-
pose of the Zoning Ordinance:

The decision of the Inspector ot Bu\ldmgs
ngle famil dvelling howse o

peslthEto on bhe Ero o doed N
goning Ordinance yequl

L8 1ooatede

intent and puv

ogating from the

The reason

this building for
ha‘t

of the OP
rot couse any development.e




PUBLIC HEARING ON THE APPEAL CF DR. M. L. STILPHEN AT 165 ASHMONT STREET,

August 24, 1932

A publie hearing upon the above appeal was held todgy before the
Committes on Zoning and Building Ordinance Appeals at 12:15 P, iz,

Present for the city were Councillor Craig and the Inspector of Buildings.

Atorney Yilliam B, Fulty appeared for Dr. Stilphen and Dr. Stilphen
and Mr, g

(7] ith several others appeared in support of the appeal.,
No oppcnents appeared.

The cuestion of signs was raiged by the Inspector of Buildings,
and Dr. Stilphen seid that therewesre to be no signs other than the small
sign which is now on the front of the building. The Inspector of Buildg-
he attention of the comnitiee to tie clause concerning

Stilphen has signec as part of the spplica-
tion for the permit.

INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS.
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"' Dpy Mo Lo Stilphon
. 1165 Ashriont Street
Portlend, Helno =

Der 8t . ‘

. 7he Coumittee on Zoning and Buillding Ordinsnce Appeals of .
tlio Béard of Municipal Officera will hold & public hearing i the. =
Ciiuncil Ghamber, City Hally on Fednosdayy Jugust 24tk at 12416 Pe Mo M
. (Daylight Timo) upon ydur appoal with rolatlon td the esteblishment .
of a sowcalled Fhealthatorium® ia the bullding vhich you are leaslng "~ -
ab 165 Astmont Strecte : : B L

! . You should be prosent or should be roprescnted ab this hoaring:
{n suppert of your appesl. as failure to be 50 reprosented will bd con
iildered equivalent to withdreavel of the sppeal and so reported to the ?
Board ot‘l Iunioipal Officerse. _ ‘ h

o COMHITTEE ON ZONING AND SUTLDIRG *
' : ORDINMCE APPEMRSs <

ARTHUR By ORATO, Chalrmen.
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Teniyy dﬁelling bouse gy 34
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A Pomuty by g hango of ygq 4p tls ging Lomtly alling . . .
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- B0oung thay ok & nge' g hog QMInaru\v; Pernispinie Under he Zonlng

0rdinanig i the Singrg
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fghos L, 193¢
Dre Ye Lo Stilphen

165 Ashuont Sireot
Purtlend, Maine

Dear Sirp

Yo have 4 rer.:y at this offige thebd you are dbour fo seenny vhe former
dwelling house 2% 185 Ashmont Stroet, coraer of Bescon Strest, as a sanitarium,

Under “he Zoning Lur this property 1a located in & Single 2asldsmee
Zone whery the nexly astablished use of a bullding as & sanit:1ium ig net
ardinarily peralsaibdle,

Under the Building Coday separate and distincet from the Zoning Law,
all buildings ere clagsified by usea, end it appas.es likely thad the use féy
which you propose this butlding would come under the olapsification of Agyloama;
Toapltede and ones, T am enclosing herewith rertaln seetions of the Building
Code which appli:s ta classificaticns of Asyluma, Thepitals and Bomes ond pertein
partisularly to the olass of conatrietion required 1in bulldings in which such
usep ave newly established since the Ordinance beemma offective in 18284 Afteyr
atudying these roquirenents, you will fiad that {4 is vaty doubtful, 4f the use
valoh you proposs, 4f 1% comes under this clessification temedy 19 parmisaibis
undes the Duilding Cedo in a wooden building whish 1s tormed by the Grde o
budlding of thirdecless cinstruction. Under the Sallding Code a bullding of

“{t¥al-cless coLatruotion is what ip ususlly kuomn as a fireproof building with

fisgpronl walls, roof, and floorsp a building of second-clavs ocnstructien 1p
one with fireproof outnide walls butlt of sueh matorial as stone or brick, but
in a 2esond-claga bullding the raof Traming and tho ficor froming may be of

mads s bullding of third-glans construstion 35 one constructed with o wocden
I'rame,

WXl you be king chough to geb in foush 2ith thig effice, proferably
during the Inspectorts offlce hours nanel sbove, so that we may Pind swb iy
best course for you to pursve in this aituation;

Yory touly yoursy

/nepsctor of Bulldiy :,







P
HEALTHTORIUM OFFICE
TEL. PREBLE 678-R TEL. PRESLE 678-W

CORNER BEACON AND ASHMONT

O/M/ ) WOODFORDS, MAINE o oo
: >

Y—7 RECEIV
: « g - 3 ’l/ ED
( ,kf‘//jyﬁ- y/ °/ | 8EP 9 1652

5 _/A, . S TILPHENS HEEALTHETORIUM

ir, Warren McDonald
y u DET. €2 LG, Lisp,

Inspector of Buildings | - C!TY OF PORILAND

portland, Maine

pear Sirs

1 certalnly went to express my e.ppreciatlon for

your earnest endeavors and the Council's xind consider-

g S

ation of my casel put I felt that the rigld measuUresd,

exactsed by the Building Code, 1imited me to such & degree

that 1t would be more adventageous to me snd my profession

Yo loca.r.é myééié elsewhere.

f

i,
1
b
I
H
3

In reaction to my decision, I have moved to south

R

Portlapie

.-

Very truly yours,

Y XQZWW v

Dre Me Lo Stilphen




fBoldar .
&
Beptenber 6, 1932

DI'. Mo L Stilphen
165 Ashsonb Street
Portland, Haine

Daar 8ip:

‘ On Septerber 7th the Board of Munleipal, Officers sustained
your appeal with relailen 4o changs of upe of the building ot 285
Ashmont Straet subject to the following eonditionss

1o Tund all berms of the Bullding Code bo compliod
“1thy and that the tetal nuzbeyt of psroong living in the :
tuliding at any one time bs liritted to niney ninee there 1 - -
@ garage »btached to the building,
, . . i,
helpless patimt op patisnta incapaoitated
by surgical operations or frow ary othar cawap shall te lodgeg
in the bullding at, Ay tine, thit no patieny ahall be Jodgad. )
above the soeond floor at aqy ime, and that fipe extinguiahgrn
of a fypo approved by the Chief e the Fire Departzent wisil be
kept, ohe in the cellary one to each storyy and one in the attio,
‘eavlly acuessivle and alwaya readr for usee o i
If you will eomo to this office end algn the revised 4pplication
fer the permit 4o cover chag, lonsy we
shall be sble to issue the
have providoa the
‘bo whle ty

FALL you bo kind enough to attend $2 this mattoy ap prouptly
&3, pogsible? Co .

vory truly yours,

Inspector of Buildings,




3

Permit Mo, verearnnn

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Llass of Building er Type of Structure___ fhivd Cluas S

Portland, Maine,_Sepbembar 8, 1982

¥o the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, M, Supersedes epplication of 8/12/5-2

The undersigned hereby applies for a perniit to.exact alter installthe following building structtrre-suipniens irs
accordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, i
any. submitied herewith end the Jollowing specificutions: 4
R.ocatiolL_g;s‘nghmgmtmqt Ward. 3 Within Fire Limits? o Dist, No
Quner’s or Lessee’s tame and address— By 1, L, St4lphen— 185 Lshmont &b, Telephone.
Lontractor’s nare and address_.. Qanan {Telephone.

architect’s name and address___

Proposed use of huilding. __Heelthatnedum No. families

Other buildings on same lot_. ——

#luas filed as part of this application ? 0o, . No. of sheets.

~—

Estimated cost $ Fee . EQ .
Description of Present Building to be Altered

Material_wand _ No. storfes_ 83  Heat Style of roof Roofing.

Last useDwelling houss No. families L

General Description of New Work ,
Ho phybiesl chengee ere involved, this perilt dovering change of use only as roted above.
Since there is a gorsge techad to the building, the totsl number of persomi 1iving:in
“the BulldiAg at any one tims will nob .exened nines No helpless patient oy patients,.
incapacitated by surglesl operations or Irom any other canse will be ledgedsds ST
é'@%x%nfg! b dny time,and no patdent will be lodged above the fnd floor &t eny tine,
ke e

gulbhora of & type approved by the Chief of :the Fire Dopartment will ba krot,

‘one in‘the cellar, one to-each story,and ons in the attic,eapily accsssille znd always’
sepdy for use,

It-is. undersinad that this permit does nct include installation of heating apparatus which is %o be taken out separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor,

stedned. sonditionall Details of New Work
gglx}éej% ﬁa&%ﬁcggﬁgﬁi g Ordse'r of Board of Height average grade to topofplate_
}ée, ?r nt depth ! No, stories Height average grade to highest point of roof__

To be erecied on a“nlid or filled land ?. earth or rock?.

Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom.

Material of underpinning... Height —Thicknese

Kind of: Roof. Rise per foot +—Roof covering_._____,

No. of chimheys—_______Material of chimneys. — — —oflining

T S A—

Kind of heat Type of fuel__ Is gas fitting involved 7

Corner postg—-_. Sitls. Girt or ledger board? Size

Material colunins under girders ize. Max, oncenters

Studs, (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 0x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and fiat roof
spanover-8 feet.- Sills and corner posts all one plece in cross section,

Joists and rafters: 1st floor. , ond 3rd , roof

On.centers :“ 1st floox , 2nd , 31 , T0of

Maximum span; 1st floor. , 2nd , 8rd , roof.

If one atory building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?.

If a Garage

No, cars now accommodated on sane lot__ , to be accommodated

Taotal number commercial ears to be accoramodated

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habituaily stored in the proposed building?._________

Miscellaneous

Will above work require removal o1 a'sturbing of any shade tree on a public street ? _no

Will there be in charge of the above work a berson competert to see that the Sta’e and Cit
are observed P 008 ..,

y i equirements pertaining thercto

. Lissee
Signature of oBIFR

INSPEGTION GOPY

L)




o e ey

liepartment of Human Services
Division of Health Englmovlng
(207) 209-3026

Plantation

Strest
Subdivision Lot #

PROPERTV

WNERS NAME R

Flrsl

AR

. Namei

,fl f?} £ '

1,634 TOUN COPY

$I|||||Dg°“""§
FEEC&.-‘”;

' ;:t K”g ‘wg

Mailing Address of
Owner/Applicanit -
i ~(I!Dmrom) -

Yo i

o "y
L hde Loz

-
12 ¥ Kn,

LeLe

5 Owner/Appllcant Statement
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w%f P RERMIT INFORMATION:

'I’hla Appllcttlon isfor

[ RELOCATED
PLUMBING

MAR 28 1985

Type Of Structure To Be Served:

1. E’S/GLE FAMILY DWELLING

2. {7 MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME
3. [J MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING
4. [J OTHER - SPECIFY:

Plumblng To BQ Inltallod By:

1. [J.MASTER PLUMBER

2. {J OILBURNERMAN .

3. [0 MFC'D.HOUSING DEALEhIMéCHANIC
4. [] PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE

5. [J PROPERTY OWNER
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Beintub (and-Shower)-
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*Is notreguiated and !nspected by

Fioor Drairy

JUReE i

Shower (Separate)

Urinal

Sink

toan exmlng subsurface
IsposaJ system,

Drinking Fountain

Wash Basin

Indirect Waste

Water Closet {Tollet)

_Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.

Clothes Washer

<PIPING RELOCATION: - of sanitary

Grease/Oll Saparator

new fi xtuvosA

“lines, drains, and piping without

Dish Washar

Dental Cuspidor

Garbage Disposal

Bidet

Laundry Tub

Other:,

Wa'ler Heater
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT _
i

OCAUSEGROUVY . L L aaaon. TS e ey
B.0.C.AL USE GROUY GOaen ‘ -
B.O.CAIYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ..., ..

APR 3 ;
ZONING LOCATION ... I=3.. . ... PORTLAND, MAINE ..+ March -25.,.193 1966

To the CHIEE OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORITAND Maise Ly Porttand
The undersigned hereby apphes for a permiit 1o ereer, alier, reparr, derotsh, move or unstall the following building, structure,
equipment or change wse i accordunce with the Lavs of the State of Mawe, the Portland B.0.C.A. Buiiding Code and Zomng
Ordinance of the Cuy of Portland with plans and specificanons, if any, subnutted herewith and the following specifications:
LOCATION .....165 Ashmont St, e, Fire District #1 0, #2 0
1. Owner's fzme and addiess ... Carl Moat s . e . Telephone ... 7737615,

2 Lessee’s name and address ... . P e Telephone ...oovova.s. .

3. Contractors name and address .. 08 R R Telephone ... .........
e . vevevenao. Nooof sneets .

S eieeeiiaiieieiiiseieeaaa. .. No. families .
lastuse ,....88mMe .. .. ......,.. e e cevveene. oo families |
Materal ... .. Noostones L <o Styleofroot oo L L Roofing L
Other burlldings onsame lot ... . ...,
Fsumated contractural cost S., .. 15,000, . Appeal Fees S..

FIELD INSPECTOR Mr . e Base Fee
Late Fee

TOTAI

To make alterations and renovations to existing ‘
kitchen as per plans, Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permurs are required by the wistallers and vubcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing mvel.ed mtaus work? . . ¥€8...... .. Is any clectcal work mvolved n this work? ... .. YES,
Is connection to ve made to public sewer” |, -ex'isging If not. what is proposed for sewage? ......oooov.. L.,
Has septic tank notice been sent? oooooo oo oo FOIm nolee sent” ..o
Height aveiage grade to top of plate ..o Heght o rage grade to highest pomnt of root ........
Swedront.. . ... depth...oo oo No stores L. osoldorhlled land® L L. carthorroek?
Material of fo indation ... ..o oo Thickness top ..o bottom e cellar s
Kindofreef . ..o oo Riseperfoot oo, L Roofcovermg......ooiiiiiiiiiinin..
No.of chumness . oo Matenal of chimneys ..ol limng ... ... ... Kindof heat . ........ . fuel
Framung Lumser- Kind oo oo DiessedorTullsize? oo Comerposts ..o LSl L
SiceGuder, ... Columns under giders .. .ooooey oo Size oo eaae ... Man. oncenters .. . L L
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O C Budgimg m avery floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Jonsts and rafters Isttloor oo dnd oo U3 e Toof L

On centers Ist floor .. .. B R | 1 O 113 BT

Mavimum span IWttloor oo oo 2nd o did Lo, o0l
It one story building with masoniy walls, thickness of wall? oo height? ... .

IF A GARAGE

No cais now gecommodated onsamedot L. .. tobeaccommodated . . . .. number commercial cars to be accommodated

Will automoble repaning be done ather than miner repais to cats habitually stored 1 the proposed bwlding? .....

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING INSPECTIQN. PLAN %L\;)M INLER ... Wit work require disturbing of any tree ona pubiicstreet?
N v 7 é.
ZONING O, (S, ./.9.< R AT AN T

BUILDING CODE, ...... e Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept- ooooviiiael, e e e to see that the State and City requitements pertaimng thereto
Health Dept .

yes

. T /
//% '<‘+ ... Phone# ... 76172723, ...

Signature of Applaant e

Fype Name of above ... Carl Moat..... . ........... .10 20 30 40

Other oo e i e

Uthers ...

and Address oo

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, varch- 254 1986
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applics for a permit to install the following hcating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 165 aslmont 3t, Use of Building  ginyle tamily No. Stories 2y gi::lggﬂ‘dmﬁ
Name and addtess of owner of appliance C':}rl hadl. = S, 773-6615

Installer’s name and address 23° L HEUrLOso = Ucena bouge sGe Cage 2liz pueno. 1996871

Cereral Description of Work

To install AWy A R

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appli.ace basement Any buriable inaterial int floor suriace or beneath? o
1f 50, how protecied ? Kind of fuel? # 2 Iuel. oul
Minitwm distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 5! all around
From tup of smoke pipe . . From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance
Size of chimney flue . . . Other connections to same flue hotie
If gas fired, how vented? L. . Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient {resh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?  yes

IF OIL BURNER
leckebt = gun yes

Name und type of burner Labelled by underwriters’ lahoratories?

Will operator be always in attendance? o Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?  DOLLOW
Type of floor beneath burner  CONCTELE Size of vent pipe i

Location of oil storage  basement Number and capacity of tanks 1=275 531'

Low water shut o1¥ Jes Make uot known No.

Wil all tanks be more than five: feet from any flame?  Y€8 How many tanks enclosed? fone

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace bhurners 275 yal,

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Any burnable waterial in floer surtace or beneath ?
If 50, how protected ? , . ticight of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to conhustibl: material from top of appliance?
Frcm front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue - Other connections to same flue

Is hood to be provided ? If so, how vented? Forced « - gravity ?
If gas fired, how vented? . . Cee Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECTAL INFORMATION

25,00

Anmount of fee endloserl?

APPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a person cospetent to
...... see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed ?
) /
cs aor -

“Stgnature of Installer
INSPECTION FILE APALICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY




